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Handout from JGSGB Education Session 7 - Family Tree Programmes & Recording Data – 22 May 2013 

 

Ancestry (UK) www.ancestry.co.uk  

Ancestry (US) www.ancestry.com 

Cute pdf www.cutepdf.com 

Family Tree Maker www.familytreemaker.com 

Family Search Tech Tips www.familysearch.org/techtips/2011/11/be-prepared-for-genealogical-research-

with-your-smartphone 

Geni www.geni.com 

JewishGen www.jewishgen.org  

My Heritage www.myheritage.com 

S&N Genealogy www.genealogysupplies.com  

TWR Computing www.twrcomputing.co.uk  

Wikitree www.wikitree.com/ 

 

Software Comparisons: 

Genealogy Software Review http://genealogy-software-review.toptenreviews.com  

PC Software http://genealogytools.com/comparison-of-pc-genealogy-software-features/ 

Mac Software http://genealogytools.com/comparison-of-mac-genealogy-software-features 
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Jerry Kocis’ Survey of Genealogy Database Software Usage 

https://skydrive.live.com/view.aspx?resid=7FC618A074071A39!867&app=WordPdf

&authkey=!AGACpklnit8Necs 

Comments on Kocis Survey from Geneablogger Randy Seaver 

 www.geneamusings.com/2013/05/survey-of-genealogy-database-software.html  

Do you still need a desktop (local) genealogy program? 

 http://genealogysstar.blogspot.co.uk/2013/05/do-you-still-need-desktop-local.html  

 

Genealogy on your phone / on the go: 

Programs for Android http://blog.eogn.com/eastmans_online_genealogy/2010/11/genealogy-programs-

for-android.html 

Programs for i OS http://blog.eogn.com/eastmans_online_genealogy/2010/11/genealogy-programs-

for-the-iphone-ipod-touch-and-ipad.html 

 

Story Telling 

Sort Your Story http://sortyourstory.wordpress.com  

Stories To Tell Books www.storiestotellbooks.com  

Your Story Coach www.yourstorycoach.com 
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Advanced Section: 

Build a Better Gedcom Campaign http://bettergedcom.wikispaces.com/ 

Elizabeth Shown Mills http://historicpathways.com/ 

Genealogy’s Star Blog http://genealogysstar.blogspot.co.uk/ 

Louis Kessler’s Behold Genealogy Blog www.beholdgenealogy.com 

Think Genealogy www.thinkgenealogy.com 

 

Places to use/try out software packages 

The National Archives Kew, Richmond, Surrey, TW9 4DU 

 For sat navs use the postcode TW9 4AD (Bessant Drive). 

Society of Genealogists 14 Charterhouse Buildings, Goswell Road, London EC1M 7BA 

SoG Open Access Area www.sog.org.uk/the-library/open-access-area/ 

London Family History Centre The London Family History Centre is currently located in the Reading Room of The 

National Archives 

 

Genealogy Organisation (on Facebook) 

The Organised Genealogist Group www.facebook.com/groups/organizedgenealogist/ 
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New Links Since the Webinar! 

MacFamilyTree 7 and MobileFamilyTree 7 Released http://blog.eogn.com/eastmans_online_genealogy/2013/05/macfamilytree-7-

and-mobilefamilytree-7-released-.html 

Genealogy Programs for Android http://blog.eogn.com/eastmans_online_genealogy/2013/06/genealogy-programs-

for-android.html 

The Future of Genealogical Software 
 http://genealogysstar.blogspot.co.uk/2013/06/the-future-of-genealogical-

software.html 

 

Other References: 

Genealogy Iceberg Poster The California Genealogical Society and Library, 2201 Broadway, Suite LL2, 

Oakland, CA 94612-3031 USA 

 
Genealogy in the “Information Age”: History’s New Frontier? by Elizabeth Shown Mills, CG, CGL, FASG 
From National Genealogical Society Quarterly: Centennial Issue 91 (December 2003): 260–277 
 
Elizabeth Shown Mills Evidence Explained: Citing History Sources from Artifacts to Cyberspace 2nd Edition 
Genealogical Publishing Company, Inc.  ISBN-13: 978-0806318066 

 

Genealogy can open 'Pandora's box' of family secrets 
www.telegraph.co.uk/news/uknews/7567716/Genealogy-can-open-Pandoras-box-of-family-secrets.html  
 
 
This handout © Jeanette R Rosenberg jeanette.r.rosenberg@googlemail.com  May 2013 


